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(If the answer to the above question is “yes’’, attach written explanation of the circumstances.)
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RECORD OF INCLINATION
. easured De ourse Le *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
. :’eet) o Depth (l‘l:;xncdreds oI; f:::;l ggscelé::zl:;n }{S‘;:gr:? ::::Ite X100) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
240 240 1/2 .88 2.11 2.11
474 234 3/4 1.31 3.07 5.18
707 233 3/4 1.31 3.05 8.23
955 248 1 1.75 4,34 12.57
1205 250 17174 2.19 5.48 18.05
1429 224 1 1.75 3.92 21.97
1531 102 1/4 RAA .45 22.42
2021 490 1172 2.63 12.89 35.31
2518 497 374 1.31 6.51 41.82
3018 500 1 1.75 8.75 50.57
3511 493 1 174 2.19 10.80 61.37
4005 494 11/2 2.63 12.99 74.36
4501 496 1 1/4 2.19 10.86 85.22
4900 399 2 3.50 13.97 99.19
If additional space is needed, use the reverse side of this form.
17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form? [ yes (X no
18. Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 4900 feet = 99.19 feet.
*19. Inclination measurements were made in - (] Tubing ] Casing (] Open hole K] Drill Pipe
20. Distance from surface location of well to the nearest lease line _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ feet.
21. Minimum distance to lease line as prescribed by fietddrules _ __ _ __ _ ___ ___ ___ feet.
22. Was the subject well at any time intentionally deviated from the vertical in any manner whatsoever? no

INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I declure under penalties prescribed in Sec. 91.143, Texas Natural
Resourcee Code, that I am authorized to make this certification, that |
have personal knowledge of all information presented in this report, and
that =il data presented on both sides of this form are true, correct, and
complete to the best of my knowledge. This certification covers all data
and information presented herein except inclination data as indicated by
asterisis (*) by the item numbers on this form.

sx%ot Authorized Representative
L.-Brazeal-Presid

Name of Person and Title (type or

Signature of Authorired Representative

peint)
Brazeal, Inc.-d/b/a CapStar Drilling

Neame of Person and Title (type or print)

ame O rator
——Z14  727-8367 ot
- Area Code ) )

Ares Code
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STATE OF TEXAS }
l
COUNTY OF COLLIN 1}

The attached instrupent was acknowledged before me on the

/ day of , 19__ by James L. Brazeal as

President of BRAZEAL, INC. d/b/a CapStar Drilling.

DAL

Patla Carlisle - Notary Public

e

January 11, 1987

My commission expires:
January 11, 1997



